
Jaipur - Jogbani Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/09741 - Exp - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to JBN/Jogbani 

30h 5m - 1450 km - 19 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 09:15 0 1 0 88 428 NWR
2 DO Dausa Junction 09:57 10:00 3m 0 1 62 29 334 NWR
3 BKI Bandikui Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 90 85 222 NWR
4 BTE Bharatpur Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 1 187 75 174 WCR
5 AH Achhnera Junction 12:34 12:36 2m 0 1 214 27 250 NCR
6 AF Agra Fort 13:35 13:40 5m 0 1 240 21 166 NCR
7 TDL Tundla Junction 14:45 14:55 10m 0 1 263 85 167 NCR
8 ETW Etawah Junction 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 355 46 151 NCR
9 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 19:00 19:10 10m 0 1 491 62 126 NCR
10 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 686 49 97 NCR

11 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

01:35 01:45 10m 0 2 839 56 79 ECR

12 BXR Buxar 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 933 86 68 ECR
13 ARA Ara Junction 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 1001 30 59 ECR
14 DNR Danapur 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 1041 21 54 ECR
15 PNBE Patna Junction 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 1050 48 57 ECR
16 BJU Barauni Junction 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 1161 25 48 ECR
17 MNE Mansi Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 2 1225 121 42 ECR
18 KIR Katihar Junction 12:00 12:02 2m 0 2 1342 60 32 NFR
19 PRNA Purnea Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 0 2 1370 45 44 NFR
20 FBG Forbesganj Junction 14:02 14:04 2m 0 2 1437 10 60 NFR
21 JBN Jogbani 15:20 0 2 1450 - 66 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (07:39)

Jul 08 2024 (07:39)

1

1


